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Anlage
HanselaerstralRe 43, 47546 Kalkar
info@tc-kalkar.de

Hallenadresse
Hanselaerstr. 43, 47546 Kalkar

Sportwart/in
Schoofs, Julian
T 0173 4073448 julianschoofs@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Kuhn, Frank
T 0172 6460110 kuehn.bottrop@freenet.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Schoofs, Julian
T 0173 4073448 julianschoofs@yahoo.de
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Damen 50 (4-er) 1 | Bezirksklasse B
MF: Christine Britt

m 016099196311, Christianebritt@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Lorks-Schless, Michaela
Hermanns, Dorothee
Britt, Christine
Kortmann, Petra

Voss, Jutta

Determann, Elke
Kempkes, Annika
Wolters, Iris

JanfRen, Hildegard

de Beijer, Inge (NED D)
BoRmann, Ute
Schrickel, Gerlinde
Lommen, Emily
Freericks, Dagmar
Schoemaker, Maria
Schulz, Marlies

Vollmar, Donatienne
van Bebber, Marion
Munstermann, Raphaele
Sieben, Inken
Hannen-Schirmann, Kirsten
Friedrichsen, Sybille
Stumme, Gerlinde
Poorten, Vera

25 Schulz, Angelika
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ID-Nr.

27202113
25902508
26502491
26102343
26802556
25802385
27101769
26402704
25102486
27191587
26602448
26302643
25702382
25902482
25502290
25302455
25802569
26502717
25302431
26602674
27001848
27252544
26551755
25502633
25102549

LK

LK17,6
LK18,2
LK19,1
LK21,2
LK20,7
LK24,6
LK22,4
LK22,6
LK25,0
LK23,7
LK22,2
LK24,4
LK22,1
LK25,0
LK22,5
LK24,8
LK21,6
LK24,2
LK24,5
LK23,2
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,9

DR-Sen.
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